Louisiana Delta Community College

Dual Enrollment Tuition and Mandatory Fee Schedule On-Campus¹ with LDCC Instructor

EFFECTIVE FALL 2023

	Tuition			Mandatory Fees			
Student Credit Hours	Tuition	Other Charge	Excess Credit Hours	Student Services Fee	Student Enterprise Resource Fee	Operational Fee	Tuition/Fee Total
1	\$133.92	\$5.04	\$0.00	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$153.96
2	\$267.84	\$10.08	\$0.00	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$307.92
3	\$401.76	\$15.12	\$0.00	\$21.00	\$15.00	\$9.00	\$461.88
4	\$535.68	\$20.16	\$0.00	\$28.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$615.84
5	\$669.60	\$25.20	\$0.00	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$769.80
6	\$803.52	\$30.24	\$0.00	\$42.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$923.76
7	\$937.44	\$35.28	\$0.00	\$49.00	\$35.00	\$21.00	\$1,077.72
8	\$1,071.36	\$40.32	\$0.00	\$56.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$1,231.68
9	\$1,205.28	\$45.36	\$0.00	\$63.00	\$45.00	\$27.00	\$1,385.64
10	\$1,339.20	\$50.40	\$0.00	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$1,539.60
11	\$1,473.12	\$55.44	\$0.00	\$77.00	\$55.00	\$33.00	\$1,693.56
12	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$0.00	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$1,847.52
13	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$0.00	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$1,847.52
14	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$0.00	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$1,847.52
15	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$0.00	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$1,847.52
16	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$150.96	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$1,998.48
17	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$301.92	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$2,149.44
18	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$452.88	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$2,300.40
19	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$603.84	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$2,451.36

¹On-Campus qualifies any LDCC campus or high school campus.

The following fees have been waived: SGA Fee, Student Life Fee, Student Technology Fee, Academic Excellence Fee, Building Use Fee.

The above tuition and fees schedule does not include applicable course fees.

Louisiana Delta Community College

Dual Enrollment Tuition and Mandatory Fee Schedule Online with LDCC Instructor

EFFECTIVE FALL 2023

	Tuit	tion						
Student Credit Hours	Tuition	Other Charge	Student Services Fee	Student Enterprise Resource Fee	Operational Fee	HonorLock Fee	Tuition/Fee Total	
1	\$133.92	\$5.04	\$7.00	\$5.00	\$3.00	\$25.00	\$178.96	
2	\$267.84	\$10.08	\$14.00	\$10.00	\$6.00	\$25.00	\$332.92	
3	\$401.76	\$15.12	\$21.00	\$15.00	\$9.00	\$25.00	\$486.88	
4	\$535.68	\$20.16	\$28.00	\$20.00	\$12.00	\$25.00	\$640.84	
5	\$669.60	\$25.20	\$35.00	\$25.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	\$794.80	
6	\$803.52	\$30.24	\$42.00	\$30.00	\$18.00	\$25.00	\$948.76	
7	\$937.44	\$35.28	\$49.00	\$35.00	\$21.00	\$25.00	\$1,102.72	
8	\$1,071.36	\$40.32	\$56.00	\$40.00	\$24.00	\$25.00	\$1,256.68	
9	\$1,205.28	\$45.36	\$63.00	\$45.00	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$1,410.64	
10	\$1,339.20	\$50.40	\$70.00	\$50.00	\$30.00	\$25.00	\$1,564.60	
11	\$1,473.12	\$55.44	\$77.00	\$55.00	\$33.00	\$25.00	\$1,718.56	
12	\$1,607.04	\$60.48	\$84.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$1,872.52	
13	\$1,740.96	\$65.52	\$91.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,018.48	
14	\$1,874.88	\$70.56	\$98.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,164.44	
15	\$2,008.80	\$75.60	\$105.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,310.40	
16	\$2,142.72	\$80.64	\$112.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,456.36	
17	\$2,276.64	\$85.68	\$119.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,602.32	
18	\$2,410.56	\$90.72	\$126.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,748.28	
19	\$2,544.48	\$95.76	\$133.00	\$60.00	\$36.00	\$25.00	\$2,894.24	

The following fees have been waived: SGA Fee, Student Life Fee, Student Technology Fee, Academic Excellence Fee, Building Use

The above tuition and fees schedule does not include applicable course fees.

Louisiana Delta Community College

Dual Enrollment Tuition and Mandatory Fee Schedule **High School Campus with High School Instructor**

EFFECTIVE FALL 2023

Tuition						
Student Credit Hours	Tuition	Other Charge	Student Services Fee	Student Enterprise Resource Fee	Operational Fee	Tuition/Fee Total
1	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$50.00
2	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$100.00
3	\$150.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$150.00
4	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$200.00
5	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$250.00
6	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00
7	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$350.00
8	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$400.00
9	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$450.00
10	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$500.00
11	\$550.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$550.00
12	\$600.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$600.00
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						

The above tuition and fees schedule does not include applicable course fees.